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635 LOT SUP 18 Goods for the drivers Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 10/01/257.810,47

636 LOT SUP 18 Goods for the drivers Ukraine FOP Krasnovskaya Marina Nikolaevna 10/01/25271,95

637 14/01/2563.696,81

638 LOT SUP 21 Furniture for the Kyiv Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 14/01/251.926,15

639 LOT SUP 21 Furniture for the Kyiv Ukraine LLC JYSK Ukraine 14/01/252.307,84

640 LOT SER 4 Dnipro_off ice_security Ukraine PE “GUARD - ABSOLUTE” 14/01/2519,37

641 LOT SUP 21 Furniture for the Kyiv Ukraine FOP Kozel Alexander Grigorievich 14/01/25684,54

642 LOT SUP 21 Furniture for the Kyiv Ukraine DYBOK 15/01/252.109,58

643 LOT SUP 19 Protective Film Ukraine FOP Gromov Anton Ihorovych 15/01/2515.494,06

644 LOT SUP 21 Furniture for the Kyiv Ukraine 4Room 15/01/251.563,16

645 LOT SUP 21 Furniture for the Kyiv Ukraine Mebelok 15/01/256.107,17

646 LOT SUP 4 HMA needs December Ukraine Dnipro-M 17/01/251.957,73

647 Temporary Mech transportation Ukraine FOP Polyakov Andrii Vitaliiovych 22/01/256.004,70Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

648 LOT SUP 22 - Tables for the meeting Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 24/01/254.059,68

649 LOT SUP 12 Treats for activities for Ukraine Oscar 24/01/2512.812,87

650 LOT SUP 12 Treats for activities for Ukraine FOP Tikhonov Igor Viktorovich 24/01/252.051,10

651 LOT SUP 11 furniture Ukraine LLC NOVA LINIA 1 03/02/25819,58

652 LOT SUP 11 Ukraine LLC NOVA LINIA 1 03/02/251.460,47

653 LOT SUP 11 furniture Ukraine FOP Bilousova Yuliia Volodymyrivna 03/02/252.398,78

654 LOT SUP 6 Mech accessories Ukraine Storgom 03/02/2523.914,78Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

655 LOT SUP 6 Mech accessories Ukraine PE Zaichenko O.Y. 03/02/253.100,94Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

656 LOT SUP 2 phones Ukraine Brain.com.ua(LLC Privatinvest) 03/02/2515.010,80

657 LOT SUP 6 Mech accessories Ukraine LLC ROZETKA. UA 03/02/251.721,99Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

658 LOT SUP 6 Mech accessories Ukraine DONMET AUTOGENOUS EQUIPMENT 03/02/25518,57Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

659 LOT SUP 6 Mech accessories Ukraine LLC LIFTEC GROUP 03/02/256.349,68Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

660 LOT SUP 1 Laptops Ukraine Brain.com.ua(LLC Privatinvest) 04/02/2536.833,65

661 Tender platform subscription Ukraine LLC "Zakupivli.pro" 06/02/253.137,94Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

662 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 07/02/254.815,75

663 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine AKVAREL 07/02/253.283,02
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664 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine FOP  Yatskiv Nazar Olehovych 07/02/25817,41

665 LOT SUP 3 Stand for labor Ukraine FOP  Zabolotnaya Tatyana 07/02/257.182,40

666 LOT SUP 20 w ater coolers Ukraine FOP Zakharova Nadiia Mykolaivna 31/01/252.495,24

667 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine FOP Netskyi Serhii Volodymyrovych 11/02/252.440,62

668 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine FOP Melnychenko Ruslana Vasylivna 11/02/251.859,52

669 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine FOP Shatailo Nadiia Yuriivna 11/02/254.263,34

670 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine FOP Prudkova Alina Vadimovna 11/02/255.325,59

671 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine ARTKOPILKA 13/02/25239,41

672 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine Artsklad 13/02/253.734,15

673 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine FOP Mashchenko Natalia Viktorivna 13/02/25337,04

674 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine Tolanis 13/02/251.084,72

675 LOT SUP 36 connection Ukraine FOP Kucherenko Myhailo 13/02/254.648,80

676 Transport of  demining machine and Ukraine FOP Polyakov Andrii Vitaliiovych 17/02/253.680,30Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

677 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 17/02/25146,63

678 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine Hm-furnitura 17/02/2564,50

679 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine Dombusin 17/02/25115,64

680 Facebook media post boost Ukraine Facebook.com 17/02/2514.172,00Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

681 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine Kancmir 17/02/25485,61

682 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine FOP Datsyuk Kateryna Vyacheslavivna 17/02/25453,26

683 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine FOP Zhuravlev Alexander Egorovich 17/02/25193,74

684 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine FOP Dziubak Yulia Ivanovna 17/02/25104,60

685 LOT SUP 2 phones Ukraine Touch.com.ua 18/02/2523.296,30FOP Krainyak Inna Mykolayivna

686 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine PE PICC EVROTECH 19/02/25819,58

687 Vendors check Ukraine YOUCONTROL LTD 20/02/258.716,50Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

688 LOT SUP 15 HMA needs FEB 2025 Ukraine FOP Lesyshyn Olga Ihorivna 24/02/256.004,70

689 LOT SUP 21 tools Ukraine FOP Levytskyi Yevhenii Valentinovych 24/02/2510.014,29

690 LOT SUP 24 for the activity of  the Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 24/02/25124,74

691 LOT SUP 24 for the activity of  the Ukraine FOP Semenyuk Mikhail Viktorovich 24/02/251.347,18

692 LOT SUP 24 for the activity of  the Ukraine FOP Manoylo Iryna Olehivna 24/02/251.012,66
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693 LOT SUP 24 for the activity of  the Ukraine FOP Kamchatnyi Oleg Mykolayovych 24/02/25316,89

694 LOT SUP 13 Materials for activities Ukraine FOP Melnikova Elena Sergeevna 25/02/251.335,56

695 LOT SUP 14 TV+TV stand Dnipro Ukraine MOYO( LLC NRP) 25/02/256.127,89

696 LOT SUP 4 Individual First Aid Kit Ukraine killa.com.ua 04/03/256.051,58

697 LOT SUP 9 additional furniture for Ukraine FOP Ivanov Volodymyr Olehovych 05/03/259.231,35

698 LOT SER 8 Dinner Kick-Off  Meeting Ukraine FOP Oliynyk Iustyna Oleksandrivna 05/03/253.273,72

699 LOT SUP 10 Safety materials Ukraine FOP Ivanov Volodymyr Olehovych 05/03/253.068,40

700 LOT SUP 11 Sport items Ukraine FOP Ivanov Volodymyr Olehovych 05/03/254.871,56

701 LOT SUP 13 Additional needs for Ukraine FOP Ivanov Volodymyr Olehovych 05/03/254.249,00

702 LOT SUP 12 Storage equipment Ukraine FOP Markov Roman Yuriyovich 05/03/253.424,62

703 LOT SUP 24 for the activity of  the Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 11/03/2545.519,50

705 LOT SUP 5 Medical supplies Dnipro Ukraine Paramedic.ua 13/03/2510.773,21

706 LOT SUP 5 Medical supplies (6x IFAK) Ukraine Paramedic.ua 14/03/255.578,56

707 LOT SUP 15 HMA needs FEB 2025 Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 17/03/2510.692,43

708 LOT SUP 15 HMA needs FEB 2025 Ukraine Hm-furnitura 19/03/25145,08

709 LOT SUP 15 HMA needs FEB 2025 Ukraine Autoreg 19/03/251.260,99

710 LOT SUP 15 HMA needs FEB 2025 Ukraine Horsay 19/03/251.096,57

711 LOT SUP 15 HMA needs FEB 2025 Ukraine Global-electro 19/03/259.353,15

712 LOT SUP 15 HMA needs FEB 2025 Ukraine Crona 19/03/25571,99

713 LOT SUP 15 HMA needs FEB 2025 Ukraine TECH-INFORM 19/03/25297,52

714 LOT SUP 6  Monitors and Ukraine Denika 20/03/25564,25

715 LOT SUP 6  Monitors and Ukraine Ñomtrade 20/03/252.653,69

716 LOT SUP 2 Printing and design Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 25/03/252.614,95

717 1.0 13_LOT SUP2_PRF_Printing Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 25/03/253.360,70

718 LOT SUP 3 - Sofa and frameless Ukraine LLC JYSK Ukraine 25/03/251.820,78

719 LOT SUP 3 - Sofa and frameless Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 25/03/251.386,50

720 LOT SUP 16 - Monitors headphones Ukraine LLC "PRYVATINVEST" 25/03/255.693,07

721 LOT SUP 16 - Monitors headphones Ukraine FOP Zhytnytskyi Bohdan Yuriiovych 25/03/252.220,77

722 LOT SUP 18 Equipment for HR team Ukraine Brain.com.ua(LLC Privatinvest) 28/03/256.331,26
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723 LOT SUP 18 Equipment for HR team Ukraine Ñomtrade 28/03/251.326,84

724 LOT SUP 18 Equipment for HR team Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 28/03/25601,03

725 LOT SUP 8 HMA equipment for Mechs Ukraine FOP Spasenov Alexander Georgievich 03/04/2523.043,71

726 LOT SUP 19 Furniture for HR Myk Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 11/04/252.898,47

728 LOT SUP 2 Printer for ProLog MYK Ukraine FOP Samarska O.B 15/04/254.067,51

729 LOT SUP 21 Furniture for the Kyiv Ukraine Mebelok 16/04/253.712,26

730 LOT SUP 21 Furniture for the Kyiv Ukraine LLC JYSK Ukraine 16/04/25455,20

731 LOT SUP 23 Protective f ilms Ukraine FOP Gromov Anton Ihorovych 23/04/2514.721,20Anton Ihorovych

732 LOT SUP 22 IT equipment for Kyiv Ukraine TOV ``SYSTEMATYKA UKRAINA`` 24/04/2518.253,51

733 LOT SUP 15 HMA needs FEB 2025 Ukraine FOP Kopitov Oleksandr Mykolayovych 24/04/253.292,90

734 Sun Wagon IOF LOT SUP 1 Ukraine QUANTUM GREEN SOLUTION 24/04/2511.993.212,Alina Klym

735 LOT SUP 17 HMA Consumables Ukraine FOP Katrich Volodymyr Grygorovich 28/04/2544.551,00

736 Furniture for conference rooms Ukraine FOP Lakizo Viktoriia Valeriivna 30/04/256.194,53Dmytro Vediakov

737 LOT SUP 17 Furniture Ukraine LLC ROZETKA. UA 30/04/257.869,84Dmytro Vediakov

738 LOT SUP 24 means of protection Ukraine FOP Lekhno Olena Volodymyrivna 06/05/2520.685,61

739 LOT SUP 10 (Biotoilet Liquid) Ukraine FOP Ivasechko Bohdan 06/05/25736,06Dmytro Vediakov

740 LOT SUP 10 HMA Consumables Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 06/05/2511.905,96Dmytro Vediakov

741 LOT SUP 24 means of protection Ukraine FOP Gugnina Albina Vasilievna 06/05/252.782,31

742 LOT SUP 17 (equipment) Ukraine FOP Moshynska Valentyna Evheniivna 08/05/255.483,45Dmytro Vediakov

743 LOT SUP 10 HMA Consumables Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 08/05/25154,90Dmytro Vediakov

744 LOT SUP 17 (equipment 2) Ukraine Brain.com.ua(LLC Privatinvest) 08/05/256.128,05Dmytro Vediakov

745 Materials for MCHP Ukraine "PROMLIFE" 12/05/2520.258,55Materials for MCHP

746 Emergency delivery of  necessary Ukraine MPKA Ukraine 12/05/25114.599,70Emergency delivery of  necessary 

747 Emergency delivery of  necessary Ukraine LLC @TechElectroMontazh" 13/05/2591.873,78Emergency delivery of  necessary 

748 Emergency delivery of  necessary Ukraine LLC "Karat ltd" 13/05/2546.014,39Emergency delivery of  necessary 

749 Emergency delivery of  necessary Ukraine LLC "Karat ltd" 13/05/25133.754,31Emergency delivery of  necessary 

750 LOT SUP 25 Medical supplies Ukraine Paramedic.ua 16/05/2523.821,61

751 FWA printing Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 19/05/253.697,73FWA printing

752 FWA printing Ukraine FOP Vasilenko Svetlana 19/05/251.120,36FWA printing



Contract Awards

Ukraine

12/01/26 09.49

Page 5

Ref. no. Description Beneficiary Country Supplier Nam e Date of contractDKKShip To Nam e

753 Industrial w asher-dryer CB281 w ith Ukraine FOP Mikaelyan Svitlana Serhiivna 19/05/25106.544,68

754 Pulseoxymeter for HMA Ukraine MEDTEHNIKA TOROS LLC 23/05/251.723,93Dmytro Vediakov

755 SUP 24 Sporting goods (for Ukraine FOP Davydenko Vitaliy Viktorovich 23/05/25581,10

756 SUP 24 Sporting goods (for Ukraine FOP Davydenko Vitaliy Viktorovich 23/05/252.130,70

757 LOT SUP 22 Ukraine FOP Pidcerkovnyi Nazarii Andriiovych 23/05/253.854,63Dmytro Vediakov

758 LOT SUP 22 Covers for staircase Ukraine FOP Havrylov Mykhailo Vadymovych 23/05/251.084,72Dmytro Vediakov

759 LOT SUP 22 Emergency light Ukraine LLC ROZETKA. UA 23/05/25541,59Dmytro Vediakov

760 SUP 25 Household goods (for Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 27/05/252.619,17

761 SUP 25 Household goods (for Ukraine TOV “UKRPROMSVIT” 27/05/25112,16

762 LOT SER 8  Protective f ilms for Kyiv Ukraine FOP Burdol Vyacheslav Harriyovich 27/05/2514.612,73

763 LOT SUP 11 HMA needs May Ukraine FOP Levytskyi Yevhenii Valentinovych 29/05/258.821,10

764 SUP 31 Backpacks Ukraine Ktc.ua 29/05/254.608,12

765 Stationary Kyiv Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 29/05/255.422,15Stationary Kyiv

766 SUP 34 Items for Protection Team Ukraine LLC JYSK Ukraine 29/05/25983,22

767 SUP 34 Items for Protection Team Ukraine FOP Netskyi Serhii Volodymyrovych 29/05/251.743,30

768 SUP 34 Items for Protection Team Ukraine FOP  MARKHOTKO OLEKSANDR 29/05/251.699,72

769 SUP 34 Items for Protection Team Ukraine FOP Rak Andrii Yevhenovych 29/05/253.486,60

770 LOT SUP 15 Materials for CHP Ukraine LLC @TechElectroMontazh" 29/05/2564.182,77

771 SUP 23 additional video surveilliance Ukraine FOP Zhelyaskov Rostislav Zakharovych 02/06/2512.043,30Dmytro Vediakov

772 SUP 34 Items for Protection Team Ukraine ARTKOPILKA 03/06/251.404,71

773 SUP 34 Items for Protection Team Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 03/06/251.168,01

774 SUP 25 Backpacks w ith molle Ukraine FOP Lekhno Olena Volodymyrivna 03/06/255.564,61

775 SUP 34 Items for Protection Team Ukraine FOP Maltsev Roman Oleksandrovych 03/06/25566,57

776 SUP 34 Items for Protection Team Ukraine FOP Rosenstein L.M. 03/06/252.209,63

777 SUP 32 sw eets for the protection Ukraine Oscar 04/06/2511.719,43

778 Set of  belts for GCS-200 Ukraine LLC "GLOBAL CLEARANCE 04/06/2516.360,59Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

779 SUP 34 Items for Protection Team Ukraine Brain.com.ua(LLC Privatinvest) 05/06/25897,02

780 SUP 34 Items for Protection Team Ukraine Balka-Book 05/06/253.742,28

781 SUP 34 Items for Protection Team Ukraine FOP Baranova Elena Leonidovna 05/06/25842,60
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782 LOT SUP 36 Dehumidif ier Ukraine LLC COMFY TRADE 05/06/254.532,00

783 LOT SUP 8 HMA eqpt for Mechs Ukraine Kriogen-Service LLC 05/06/25232,44Dmytro Vediakov

784 LOT SUP 12 HMA Mech Storage Ukraine FOP Zavalniy Vladislav Oleksandrovych 05/06/2519.300,27Dmytro Vediakov

785 SUP 34 Items for Protection Team Ukraine AKVAREL 05/06/251.136,05

786 Off ice consumables Ukraine LLC Direct Off ice service 06/06/255.318,42Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

787 detectors smoke Ukraine LLC Venbest 06/06/2517.367,14smoke detectors

788 Off ice consumables Ukraine LLC "ROMUS-POLIGRAF" 06/06/259.527,13Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

789 Ukraine FOP Garnaga 06/06/2512.144,60Provision of Services for 

790 LOT SUP 40 Printed products for the Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 10/06/2518.656,02

791 Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 13/06/259.587,13Additional equipment (community 

792 SUP 25 Household goods (for Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 16/06/2551,72

793 SUP 32 sw eets for the protection Ukraine FOP Tikhonov Igor Viktorovich 16/06/252.214,57

794 SUP 3 Printer for MYK HR team Ukraine MOYO( LLC NRP) 17/06/255.247,14Dmytro Vediakov

795 SUP 3 Printer for MYK HR team Comtrade UA LLC 17/06/253.041,09Dmytro Vediakov

796 LOT SER 1 For communication team Ukraine LLC ``MEDIAHEDS`` 19/06/254.023,92

797 SUP 27 Medical supplies (for Ukraine FOP Maslova Anna Viktorivna 20/06/255.346,12

798 36 LOT SUP 44 Cell phones Ukraine PE Sushynskyi Yurii Dmytrovych 24/06/2522.469,20Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

799 LOT SUP 12 Mech Storage Ukraine Yakimets Daniil Anatoliyovych 25/06/2529.364,92Dmytro Vediakov

800 Green card for 3 months Ukraine "Car Rental Group" LLC 17/06/251.084,72Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

801 SUP 39 bottled w ater for Protection Ukraine FOP Ivanova Yana Oleksandrivna 27/06/259.274,36Dmytro Vediakov

802 SUP 46 Food products Ukraine Oscar 02/07/2513.244,24

803 SUP 47 Laptop backpacks and bags Ukraine LLC "PRYVATINVEST" 02/07/252.663,60

804 SER 15 CD and Cash team dinner in Ukraine FOP Ryabinin Oleksandr Serhiyovych 04/07/253.788,77

805 SUP 48 Women rise printing Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 09/07/2512.745,46

806 SUP 27 Medical supplies (for Ukraine LLC ``ONICO`` 17/07/2531.838,63

807 28 SER 8 Training for Cash Off icer Ukraine Sukhenko Tamara Viktorivna 17/07/254.745,65

808 Laptops and mice Ukraine Taran Olena Vasylivna Private 25/07/2581.096,38Taran Olena Vasylivna Private 

810 Materials for Protection activities Ukraine FOP Goretz 28/07/2550.432,47Materials for Protection activities

811 SUP 37 Repair of  heating systems Ukraine LLC First Pipe Plant 28/07/25257.164,46
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812 Anti insect spray and paper cups Ukraine Brain.com.ua(LLC Privatinvest) 31/07/252.389,10

813 Spay Biokon SPF-70 160 ml Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 31/07/251.692,94

814 SUP 1 HMA Consumables Ukraine FOP Dovha Yulia Leonidivna 01/08/25968,50Dmytro Vediakov

815 SUP 1 HMA Consumables Ukraine FOP Naidysh Viktoria Viktorivna 01/08/25373,84Dmytro Vediakov

816 SUP 1 HMA Consumables Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 01/08/25361,06Dmytro Vediakov

817 SUP 1 HMA Consumables Ukraine LLC ROZETKA. UA 01/08/252.158,79Dmytro Vediakov

818 SUP 1 HMA Consumables Ukraine PJSC "SOLDI & Co" 04/08/25354,47Dmytro Vediakov

819 SUP 26 CCTV and backup pow er Ukraine Falcon-M 07/08/2514.878,77Dmytro Vediakov

820 SUP 2 Tools HMA team Ukraine FOP Chumak Volodymyr 08/08/257.118,48

821 SUP 10 electronic for HMA Ukraine FOP Levytskyi Yevhenii Valentinovych 11/08/2514.333,80

822 SUP 10 Electronic for HMA Ukraine FOP Yerchik Oleksiy Valentynovich 11/08/2520.454,72

823 SUP 52 Minivan Trauma Kit Paramedic.ua 13/08/254.045,20

824 Badges for events Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 18/08/253.893,37

825 SUP 5 Cartridges Ukraine FOP Dyshliuk Olena Ihorivna 28/08/256.725,26

826 SUP 10 HMA electronics Ukraine Brain.com.ua(LLC Privatinvest) 04/09/253.494,35

827 SUP 10 HMA electronics Ukraine FOP Sivak Oleksiy(garminn.com.ua) 04/09/254.009,59

828 SUP 17 HMA Long sleeve T-shirts Ukraine Maikasoft (FOP Poliakova K.S) 05/09/259.181,38Dmytro Vediakov

829 SUP 2 Spare parts and tools for truck Ukraine LLC ROZETKA. UA 09/09/252.904,92

830 SUP 2 Spare parts and tools for truck Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 09/09/2568,14

831 SUP 2 Spare parts and tools for truck Ukraine FOP TURNAK YURI VOLODIMYROVYCH 09/09/255.516,96

832 SUP 1 HMA Consumables Ukraine "EPICENTR K" LLC 11/09/251.512,29Dmytro Vediakov

833 LOT SUP 8 HMA tools Ukraine LLC "Metkaspostach 11/09/253.006,03

834 SUP 8 Tent Ukraine FOP Dmytrenko Valentyna Anatoliivna 12/09/252.884,97

835 LOT SUP50 Apostolove SUP53 Ukraine Private Entrepreneur Vira Mykolayivna 12/09/25427.529,80Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

836 SUP 9 HMA Custom tools Ukraine FOP Chaika Yaroslav Mykolayovych 12/09/252.614,95

837 SUP 4 Ambulance for HMA w ith Ukraine "Spec-Com-Service" LLC 17/09/25568.480,06Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

838 RO13 SUP 11, RO13M SUP 7 Ukraine FOP Levchuk Yuriy Vyacheslavovich 17/09/252.150,07

839 Dinner dunning planning w orkshop Ukraine Chiks LLC 19/09/2518.971,75Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

840 SUP 62 KAM_Visibility_Rolap Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 22/09/251.429,51
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841 Ukraine FOP Polovynko Serhii Viktorovych 23/09/2526.803,82

842 Winter tires for DCA vehicle Hyundai Ukraine Arttaer75 LLC 25/09/256.188,32Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

845 SUP 60 Refreshments for Protection Ukraine FOP Balakireva Lyudmila Ivanovna 07/10/254.910,15

846 Card printer cartridges Ukraine Manufacturing enterprise Smart-Karty 10/10/251.692,16Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

847 Electric heaters Ukraine Brain.com.ua(LLC Privatinvest) 10/10/253.117,24Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

848 Uniform items Ukraine Syvak Serhii Volodymyrovych PE 03/10/2550.202,90Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

849 Consumables for Kyiv of f ice Ukraine Direct Off ice Services 13/10/25747,18Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

850 Consumables for Kyiv Off ice Ukraine Kunitsa LLC 13/10/256.869,72Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

851 Car Acessories Ukraine Auto Digital LLC 14/10/252.047,41Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

852 SUP 9 CCTV for new  parking Ukraine IE HOLOVANOVA-ZHELIASKOVA 14/10/2511.201,67Dmytro Vediakov

853 Medical items Ukraine Vozna Svitlana PE 14/10/2525.785,54Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

854 Injectable medications Ukraine BaDM LLC 15/10/255.174,63Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

855 SER 9 Maintanace of generators Ukraine IE Nikolaenko Olena Volodymyrivna 16/10/255.423,60Dmytro Vediakov

856 Bag for pharmaceuticals Ukraine Farmastor LLC 17/10/25317,86Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

857 Printing materials for training Ukraine PE Koltun Anna-Sof iia Yuriivna 17/10/252.652,74Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

858 SUP 1 and 3 Laptops and Phones Ukraine Brain.com.ua(LLC Privatinvest) 21/10/2573.117,15

859 SUP 27 Coffee Machine Ukraine LLC SKYFALL(kibernetiki.com.ua) 22/10/254.648,61

860 SUP 8 Lighting for new  parking Ukraine IE Lisovenko Serhii Viktorovych 22/10/2513.814,68Dmytro Vediakov

861 SUP 70 Printing of Woman Rise Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 22/10/258.256,46Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

862 36 SUP 49 Visibility clothes Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 23/10/2513.631,94Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

863 SUP 67 Sign boards Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 24/10/25895,86Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

864 Vacancy posting Ukraine Robota International LLC 27/10/255.489,57Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

865 Partner audit R2P and PHK Ukraine BDO LLC 27/10/25107.385,12Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

866 36 SUP 72 protective f ilms for WGSS Ukraine FOP Burdol Vyacheslav Harriyovich 28/10/2520.315,26

867 Printing of report Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 29/10/253.437,21Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

868 Medical insurance for national staf f Ukraine Uniqa 03/11/25755.134,03Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

869 Vehicles rent Ukraine LLC Car Rental Group 01/10/25107.443,45

870 SUP 13 TV+camera Ukraine Brain.com.ua(LLC Privatinvest) 04/11/256.469,19

871 RO13M SUP 12 Vehicle f luids Ukraine IE Holubytskyi Y.I 05/11/255.010,44Dmytro Vediakov
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873 36 SUP 58 chairs for shelter Ukraine LLC AKLAS.UA 06/11/254.597,66

874 36 SUP 73 Visibility mobile team and Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 07/11/2520.164,75Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

875 41 SUP 1 Drone detectors Ukraine LLC Kseonics technology 07/11/2589.489,40

876 SUP 20, SUP 4, SUP 12 Uniform Ukraine Borysiuk Natalia Mykhailivna PE 07/11/2510.308.127,Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

877 36 SUP 61 Hygiene kits Ukraine Limited Liability Company "Vector-Retail" 07/11/25695.700,89Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

878 36 SUP 76 Goods for WGSS Ukraine Direct Off ice Services 10/11/254.728,63

879 36 SUP 76 Board for WGSS Ukraine FOP Piklovska Lilia Lyudvikivna 10/11/25309,73

880 36 SUP 76 Constructor for WGSS Ukraine FOP Zaychuk Zoya Yevgeniivna 10/11/25872,42

881 RO13 SUP 14 STARLINK Ukraine q-techno.com.ua(P.E Fozekosh 10/11/259.352,80

882 40 SUP 13 Pickets Ukraine IE Fedotchenko A.V 11/11/2536.609,30Dmytro Vediakov

883 36 SUP 74 Whiteboards for WGSS Ukraine Brain.com.ua(LLC Privatinvest) 11/11/251.359,39Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

884 36 Off ice technics for WGSS Ukraine LCS LLC 11/11/2561.887,15Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

885 RO13 Food products for Kyiv Off ice Ukraine Kunitsa LLC 11/11/253.292,86Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

886 36 SUP 63 Materials for handicrafts Ukraine LLC “TRADING HOUSE ”ALPHA AND 12/11/2522.882,94

887 33 SUP 21 Chainsaw s Ukraine Dnipro-M 14/11/2511.040,90Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

888 36 SUP 89 Visibility for staf f Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 14/11/2538.054,30Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

889 23 SER 3 Repair of  Mavic Ukraine UAV Distribution LLC 17/11/253.019,40Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

890 40 SUP 14 Cabine rehab Ukraine FOP Zavalniy Vladislav Oleksandrovych 17/11/2523.201,39Dmytro Vediakov

891 42 SUP 4-1 Patches Ukraine Borysiuk Natalia Mykhailivna PE 18/11/253.467,64Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

892 28 SUP 29 Visibility polos Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 18/11/2531.320,66Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

893 28 SUP 29 Visibility f leece Ukraine Borysiuk Natalia Mykhailivna PE 18/11/2578.637,23Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

894 36 SUP 85 Charging stations Ukraine HKD-TRADE 19/11/2535.563,32

896 RO 13 SUP 15 Ukraine PE Center of  High Information 20/11/2510.641,42

897 SUP 30 Winter tyres for SUV Ukraine Tyreshop.ua(LLC "KYIVSHYNTORG") 20/11/257.732,50

898 SER 12 Insurance SUV Ukraine Uniqa 20/11/2513.479,78

899 36 SUP 84 visibility WGSS Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 20/11/255.932,06

900 36 SER 30 DCANCA HQ dinner Dnipro Ukraine LLC VASH RESTAURANT GROUP 20/11/253.381,03

901 36 SUP 85 Charging stations Ukraine q-techno.com.ua(P.E Fozekosh 20/11/257.457,45

902 SUP 90 Sw eet gif ts Ukraine Subsidiary enterprise "IZYUMINKA" 21/11/256.385,62
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903 SER 3 Drone service Ukraine LLC KVADRO.UA 21/11/252.044,54

904 36 SUP 80 Tools Ukraine IE Lisovenko Serhii Viktorovych 25/11/25146.345,54Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

905 36 SUP 77 Kryvyy Rih materials Ukraine LLC Konstruktiv BTB 25/11/25208.109,96Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

906 Purchase and sale of  a car Skoda Ukraine "Winner SHKN" LLC "Winner 25/11/25357.376,50Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

907 Xiaomi Vacuum Cleaner G20 Lite Ukraine LLC ROZETKA. UA 25/11/25774,61Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

908 Water cooler ViO X903-FE Silver Ukraine KULEROVA FUNKI COMPANY 25/11/251.169,17Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

909 Blinds for WGSS Kamianske Ukraine PE Vasylenko 25/11/255.071,84Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

910 SUP 88 Visibility WGSS Kamyanske Ukraine FOP Lyzogubenko Andrii Anatoliyovych 25/11/2510.465,61

911 Xmas dinner for 45 people Ukraine PE Postoyenko 26/11/2522.640,43Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

912 40 SUP 15 Staionary & Consumables Ukraine LLC Direct Off ice service 26/11/253.312,74Dmytro Vediakov

913 Portable system for guides w ith a Ukraine PE Pushniak 26/11/25516,79Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

914 36 SUP 68 Materials protection Ukraine FOP Shypilo Kateryna Vyacheslavivna 26/11/2538.737,33

915 SER 22 Insurance minivan Ukraine Uniqa 28/11/2514.588,71

916 SUP 91 Water bottles pumps FWA 37 Ukraine FOP Yeryomenko Dmytro Viktorovych 01/12/25880,37

917 Winter tires for ambulance Ukraine Tochka Shin Plus 03/12/256.196,08Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

918 WAX WARMER 2 in1 40Wt Ukraine PE Lozovii 03/12/25253,75Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

919 36 SUP 82 Refreshments Ukraine FOP Balakireva Lyudmila Ivanovna 04/12/255.876,90

920 36 SUP 32 Audit of  special-purpose Ukraine BDO LLC 02/12/25357.950,40Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

921 28 SER 14 Christmas dinner Dnipro Ukraine PUARO&CO LLC / PE Amirov M.E. 10/12/259.126,89DCA Dnipro of f ice

922 SER 4 Ambulance insurance Ukraine PRIVATE JOINT-STOCK COMPANY 12/12/2515.020,71

923 Tools expendables Ukraine LLC Konstruktiv BTB 10/12/2513.099,86Representative of f ice of  DanChurchAid 

924 SER 5 Ukraine TD YaPROFI 15/12/2516.067,42Dmytro Vediakov

925 SUP 14 Off ice Consumables Ukraine IE Komar A.S 16/12/2511.810,08Dmytro Vediakov

Total 29.215.249,31


